
Point Earner Report By PA

Spring  2026
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 2 416889Kazuyoshi Hirota  1 2M 84101  100.0 6 % 3.00

 2 311221Takayuki Tanaka  2 2M 84104  83.3 5 % 2.50

 1 313649Ryo Takahashi  3 1M 84103  66.7 2 % 2.00

 1 515395Takuya Kawamura  3 1M 84102  66.7 2 % 2.00

 2 515396Kazuto Yoneda  3 1M 84102  66.7 4 % 2.00

 2 315397Miki Saito  3 1F 84102  66.7 4 % 2.00

 1 416585Takayuki Kanegae  3 1M 84104  66.7 2 % 2.00

 2 716586Hisayoshi Funase  3 2M 84101  66.7 4 % 2.00

 1 617123Yuto Toriyama  3 1M 84101  66.7 2 % 2.00

 3 615394Natsumi Ichihashi  10 2F 84104  55.6 5 % 1.67

 3 315401Akiko Shimizu  10 2F 84104  55.6 5 % 1.67

 3 416071Hideki Sugado  10 2M 84103  55.6 5 % 1.67

 3 316367Niko Kawamura  10 2M 84102  55.6 5 % 1.67

 2 615833Idumi Fujimura  14 1F 84102  50.0 3 % 1.50

 2 216073Minami Kimura  14 1F 84104  50.0 3 % 1.50

 3 515725Naoto Hatakeyama  16 2M 84104  44.4 4 % 1.33

 2 705849Satoshi Yasui  17 1M 84102  33.3 2 % 1.00

 2 412964Asuka Mizuno  17 1F 84101  33.3 2 % 1.00

 3 513519Koichi Akiyama  17 1M 84103  33.3 3 % 1.00

 3 416070Masaru Hosoya  17 1M 84103  33.3 3 % 1.00

 3 416131Yuta Nishikawa  17 1M 84102  33.3 3 % 1.00

 3 316587Hayato Mitani  17 1M 84101  33.3 3 % 1.00

 2 416624Ekien Ryu  17 0M 84101  33.3 2 % 1.00

 2 217250Ayuto Kosaka  17 0M 84103  33.3 2 % 1.00

 2 304610Masaru Iizawa  25 0M 84101  16.7 1 % 0.50

 1 702457Masayoshi Uematsu  26 0M 84104  0.0 0 % 0.00

 1 706923Takahiro Suzuki  26 0M 84101  0.0 0 % 0.00

 1 511728Shohei Asakawa  26 0M 84103  0.0 0 % 0.00

 2 315399Sayaka Akatsuka  26 0F 84103  0.0 0 % 0.00
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